Step Motors
K, M, N, P Series
Stepper Motor Series P, M, N, K These frame hybrid step-
pers from Danaher Motion provide an excellent torque to
frame size ratio. Otimized magnetics in combination with a
new rotor/stator design produce more torque and a higher
acceleration. This unique design also features low detent

N/K42xxxx 	 19,05 	 55,52 	 1,52 	 12,2 	 55,63 	 150,11 	 125,72 	 109,86 	 8,33
N/K43xxxx 	 19,05 	 55,52 	 1,52 	 12,2 	 55,63 	 201,17 	 125,72 	 109,86 	 8,33
Order Code
Series 	 Special Sequence
P 	-	 Standard (Powermax) 	 00 - Standard motor, no shaft seal
M	-	 Sigmax® version (Powermax) 	 01 - Standard motor with shaft seal (Powerpac only)
N 	-	 Standard (Powerpac) 	 xx - Numbers assigned for special motors (upon request)
K 	-	 Sigmax® version (Powerpac)
Size 	 Encoder Options
2 	 -	 NEMA 23 (57,15 mm Ø) (Powermax only) 	 NS - No feedback
3 	 - NEMA 34 (96,52 mm Ø) (Powerpac only)	 xx - Several encoders available (upon request)
4 	 - NEMA 42 (109,85 mm Ø) (Powerpac only) 	 M1 - Encoder mounting provision (Powermax only)
			   M2 - Encoder mounting provision (Powerpac only)
			   SS - Special (upon request)
Number of Rotor Stacks	 Shaft Modifications
H 	- 1/2 stack (Powermax only)  	 N - Smooth (Powermax only)
1 	 - 1 stack 	 F - Flat
2 	 - 2 stack 	 K - Straight key (Powerpac only)
3 	 - 3 stack (Powerpac only) 	 S - Special (upon request)
4 	 - 4 stack (Powerpac only)
Mounting Configuration 	 Shaft Configuration
N 	- NEMA (Powermax only) 	 N - Single
H 	- Heavy Duty NEMA (Powerpac only) 	 D - Double (R and C construction only)
S 	- Special (upon request) 	 E - Double ended for encoder
			   S - Special (upon request)
Construction/Hookup
R 	- Regular 	 Rotor Types
C 	- System MS connector (Powerpac only) 	 L - Laminated
L 	 - Splashproof/to terminal board via conduit connector: 	 J - Low inertia (Powermax only, n/a for 1/2 stack)
    	 	 1/2" NPS pipe thread (Powerpac only)
M	- Splashproof/to terminal board via conduit connector: 	 Winding Types
      	metric PG11 pipe thread (Powerpac only) 	 A-N - Refer to winding data
S 	- 	Special (upon request) 	 S - Special (upon request)
Winding/Leads
x 	 - 	Receptacle (Powermax only) - Please order cable separately!
F 	 - 	8 lead (n/a C construction)
L 	 - 	4 lead series
H 	- 	4 lead parallel
E 	 - 	6 lead (n/a C construction) (Powerpac only)
N  3  3  H  C  H  J  -  L  E  K  -  N  S  -  0  1
United Kingdom
Danaher Motion
Chartmoor Road, Chartwell Business Park
Leighton Buzzard, Bedfordshire
LU7 4WG; United Kingdom
Phone:	 +44 (0)1525 243 243
Fax:	 +44 (0)1525 243 244
E-mail:	 sales.uk@danahermotion.com
France
Danaher Motion
C.P 80018
12, Rue Antoine Becquerel – Z.I. Sud
F – 72026 Le Mans Cedex 2
France
Phone:	 +33 (0) 243 50 03 30
Fax:	 +33 (0) 243 50 03 39
E-mail:	 sales.france@danahermotion.com
Germany
Danaher Motion GmbH
Sales Office North
Wacholderstr. 40-42
40489 Düsseldorf
Germany
Phone :	 +49 (0) 203 9979 214
Fax :	 +49 (0) 203 9979 3214
E-Mail :	 iris.tolusch@danahermotion.com
Danaher Motion GmbH
Sales Office South West
Lessingstr. 41
75015 Bretten
Germany
Phone :	 +49 (0) 7252 97390 56